Monday Sept 5, 2022 | Tuesday Sept 6, 2022 | Wednesday Sept 7, 2022 | Thursday Sept 8, 2022 | Friday Sept 9, 2022
AIDL_AC AIDL_BO1 AIDL_B_CS01
: 0 Knowledge Natural Language AIDL_AO05
: Representation & Big Processing with Deep Research Methodology,
‘ Data Learning ethics & personal data
17:00-19:00 17:00-19:00 17:00-19:00 protection
Lect: Rangoussi, Kogias Lect: Piromalis — Nikolaou Lect: Kasnesis 18:00-19:00 Lect: Patrikakis
AID AQ A|D|._A04 A|D|._A06
: : Mathematics for Machine Artificial Intelligence
a Deep

Learning _ Submission of
Assignments

Today

SEPTEMBER, 2021-22

EXAMINATION PERIOD-
Week 1



“AITDL

Monday Sept 12, 2022

Tuesday Sept 13, 2022

Wednesday Sept 14, 2022

Thursday Sept 15, 2022

Friday Sept 16, 2022

AIDL_B_ASO03
Autonomous vehicles &

drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01
Signal Processing, Pattern
Recognition & Machine

Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control &
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in

Healthcare & Biometrics
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable & Affective
Computing
19:00-21:00

Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

SEPTEMBER, 2021- 22

EXAMINATION PERIOD-
Week 2



